
Shoal River Middle School 

Bus #99-11 

7:21 Mayo Trl & Cayson Av 

7:22 Mayo Trl & Kit Dr 

7:23 Mayo Trl & Hudson St 

7:25 Hwy 90 @ Sonlight Church 

7:26 Seclusion Blvd & Cabana Wy 

7:27 Cabana Wy & Songbird Wy N 

7:31 Cabana Wy & Winddrift Ct  

7:32 Cabana Wy & Songbird Wy S 

7:34 W Beech Av & N Savage St 

7:35 W Beech Av & N Wilson St 

7:36 N Wilson St & W Woodruff Av 

7:37 S Spring St & MLK Jr Av 

7:39 S Savage St & W Griffith Av 

7:40 Bay St & School Av 

7:41 Bay St & Johnson Ct 

7:45 Shoal River Middle  

 

Bus #99-13 

7:10 Purl Adams Av & Fairoaks Dr 

7:12 Del Cerro Camino & Newport Dr 

7:13 Hwy 90 &  Shoffner Blvd S 

7:14 Cavalier Dr @ #5146 

7:18 E Chestnut Av & Dipolo St 

7:19 E Chestnut Av & Lucy Ln 

7:20 E Chestnut Av & Edney Av 

7:21 E Chestnut Av & Wingard St 

7:22 E Chestnut Av & Hathaway St 

7:23 S Brett Av & E Walnut Av  

7:24 S Brett Av & E Cobb Av 

7:25 E Cane Av & S Brett Av 

7:26 S Pearl St @ The ROC 

7:27 E Williams Av & S Rayburn St  

7:29 Lee Av & Crossland St 

7:30 Henderson St & Robinson Av 

7:32 Lake St & Williams Av 

7:34 Lake Dr & Cooper St 

7:45 Shoal River Middle  

 

Bus #00-16 

7:10 N Lloyd St & MLK Jr Av 

7:12 Oglesby Av & Gordon St 

7:13 Grimes Av & Alford St 

7:14 McClelland St & Walnut Av 

7:17 McClelland St & School Av 

7:18 McClelland St & Hayes Pl 

7:22 Duggan St & Benjamin St 

7:23 Duggan St @ Teen Center 

7:24 Robinson St & Wilson St 



7:28 Pearl St & Averitt Pl 

7:29 Aplin Rd & Brookmeade Dr 

7:30 Aplin Rd & Patriot Ln 

7:31 Aplin Rd & Flora Ln 

7:33 Aplin Rd & Eastland Dr 

7:34 Aplin Rd & Acorn Dr 

7:36 Aplin Rd & Atwell Rd 

7:45 Shoal River Middle  

 

Bus #02-19 

7:15 Crab Apple Av & Bur Oak Cir 

7:16 Crab Apple Av & Wych Ct 

7:17 Crab Apple Av & Lime Dr 

7:20 Antioch Rd & Lillian Wy 

7:21 Antioch Rd @ Addison Pl Apts 

7:22 Antioch Rd @ Bel Aire Apts 

7:25 Golf Course Dr & Country Club Dr 

7:27 Fairway Dr @ #124 

7:31 Wedgewood Ct @ cul de sac 

7:34 Golf Course Dr & Eagle Dr 

7:35 Orlimar St & Traxx St 

7:37 Titanium Dr & Traxx St 

7:38 Titanium Dr & Leyland Ln 

7:44 Cadle Dr & Lustan Dr  

7:50 Key Lime Pl @ Crosspoint Ch 

8:05 Shoal River Middle  

 

Bus #02-28 

7:10 Villacrest Dr & Tislow Dr 

7:11 Villacrest Dr & Nun Dr S 

7:12 Alicia Dr & Hatchee Dr 

7:13 Alicia Dr @ #128 

7:14 Alicia Dr & Strike Eagle Dr 

7:15 Strike Eagle Dr & Sidewinder Loop S 

7:16 Raptor Dr & Strike Eagle Dr 

7:19 Villacrest Dr & Northview Dr 

7:45 Shoal River Middle  

 

Bus #03-4 

7:15 Foxchase Wy & Grey Fox Cir 

7:18 Territory Ln & Fennec Fox Preserve 

7:19 Silver Tip Trl & Pinque Coat Ct 

7:20 Silver Tip Trl & Leonine Hollow 

7:21 Leonine Hollow & Territory Ln 

7:22 Vale Loop & Terrier Trl 

7:23 Swift Fox Rn & Canidae Crsng 

7:24 Swift Fox Rn & Red Fern Rd 

7:25 Red Fern Rd & Wild Egret Ln  

7:26 Red Fern Rd & Traverse Ln 

7:27 Red Fern Rd & Pheasant Dr 



7:31 Whitehurst Ln @ #4700 

7:36 Whitney Ct & Josh Dr  

7:38 Whitehurst Ln @ #5157 

7:40 Whitehurst Ln @ #5189 

7:45 Shoal River Middle  

 

Bus #04-15 

7:07 Brunson St & Maracel Lp  

7:08 Brunson St & Denise Lp 

7:09 Brunson St & Egan Dr  

7:10 Brunson St & Tikell Dr  

7:11 Tikell Dr @ cul de sac 

7:15 Northview Dr & Louise Dr 

7:16 Northview Dr & Westview Dr 

7:17 Christopher Dr & Jillian Dr E 

7:18 Christopher Dr & Jillian Dr W 

7:21 Northview Dr & Jefferyscot Dr 

7:22 Palmer Dr & Ego Dr  

7:23 Ego Dr & Jefferyscot Dr S 

7:24 Ego Dr & Jefferyscot Dr N 

7:26 Jefferyscot Dr N & Lexie Dr 

7:30 Antioch Rd & Gladway Dr 

7:32 Hwy 90W @ Freedom MHP 

7:34 Hwy 90W & Fairfield Dr 

7:45 Shoal River Middle    

 

Bus #05-9 

7:15 Hwy 85 S & Campbell St 

7:17 Southview Dr & Ray Av 

7:19 Northview Ln & Hillview Cir 

7:20 Northview Ln & Antioch Rd 

7:24 Brodie Ln & Pfitzer Dr 

7:25 Ashley Dr & Brian Dr 

7:27 Ashley Dr & Claire Dr 

7:29 Ashley Dr & Edna Dr 

7:30 S Ashley Dr & Grand Prix Dr  

7:32 N Ashley Dr & Grand Prix Dr 

7:33 Antioch Rd & Wilks St 

7:34 Antioch Rd & Huck Finn Ln 

7:35 Antioch Rd & Wingspan Wy  

7:36 Antioch Rd @ #4354 

7:45 Shoal River Middle   

 

Bus #07-6 

7:04 Peggy Dr & Bobby Dr 

7:05 Peggy Dr & Trish Dr S 

7:06 Villacrest Dr & Lp Dr 

7:08 Villacrest Dr & Trish Dr N 

7:09 Villacrest Dr & Quigley Dr 

7:10 Balou Dr & Jillian Dr 



7:19 Primrose St & Pinoak Ct 

7:20 Lost Crk Dr & Young Rd  

7:21 Coronado Cir @ #4741 

7:23 Coronado Cir & Young Rd 

7:26 Young Rd & Balboa Rd 

7:28 Palmetto Av & Chapperal St 

7:29 Old Mill Wy & Old Mill Ct 

7:31 Old Mill Wy & Penny Ln 

7:35 Live Oak Church Rd & Cassady Ln 

7:37 Live Oak Church Rd @ #4704 

7:40 Browning Ct & Ashley Maria Ct 

7:41 Keats Dr & Ross Ct 

7:42 Keats Dr & Meadow Lk Dr 

7:43 Meadow Lake Dr @ #4734 

7:44 Meadow Lake Dr @ #4724 

7:45 Shoal River Middle  

 

Bus #07-15 

7:05 Rasberry Rd @ Lowe's Garden Cntr 

7:10 Hwy 85 S @ Riverwood Apts 

7:18 Peoria Blvd & Boulder St S 

7:19 Peoria Blvd & Prescott St S 

7:20 Peoria Blvd & Praire St N 

7:21 Peoria Blvd & Riverchase Blvd 

7:22 Riverchase Blvd & Huck Finn Dr S 

7:23 Riverchase Blvd & Twain Ln 

7:24 Riverchase Blvd & Riverchase Blvd 

7:25 Riverchase Blvd & Huck Finn Ln N 

7:26 Riverchase Blvd & Wildhorse Dr 

7:27 Wildhorse Dr & Apple Dr 

7:29 Upia Dr & Aqua Dr 

7:31 Nivana @ #129 

7:45 Shoal River Middle   

 

Bus #07-17 

7:01 Rattlesnake Bluff Rd & Hassel Rd 

7:04 Rattlesnake Bluff Rd & Jenkins Rd 

7:15 Live Oak Church Rd & Beth Cir 

7:17 Hermosa Rd & Mirada Wy S 

7:18 Hermosa Rd & Mirada Wy N 

7:19 Hermosa Rd @ #4582 

7:20 Hermosa Rd & Hermosa Rd 

7:23 Top Flight Dr & Titleist Ln 

7:25 Top Flight Dr & McGregor Ln 

7:28 Timberline Dr & Skyline Cir 

7:29 Skyline Cir & Lovegrass Ln 

7:30 Skyline Cir & Chanan Dr 

7:31 Shoal River Dr & Kolima Ct 

7:32 Shoal River Dr & Scenic Ct 

7:33 Shoal River Dr & Timberline Dr 



7:34 Shoal River Dr & Juniper Ct 

7:35 Live Oak Church Rd & Savannah Ln 

7:36 Live Oak Church Rd & W Scarlett Dr 

7:37 Live Oak Church Rd & E Scarlett Dr S 

7:38 Live Oak Church Rd & E Scarlett Dr N 

7:39 Live Oak Church Rd & Sheldon Ct 

7:40 Live Oak Church Rd & Kipling Dr N 

7:45 Shoal River Middle  

 

Bus #09-1 

7:20 John King Rd & South Gate Dr 

7:24 Geronimo Dr & Mohican Wy 

7:25 Mohican Wy & Natchez Trc 

7:26 Tamiami Trl & Atoka Trl 

7:29 Atoka Trl & Cahokia Run 

7:30 John King Rd & Oakmont Dr 

7:31 John King Rd & Old Mill Wy 

7:34 White Oak Ln & Green Oak Dr 

7:35 Water Oak Ln & Oak Terr Dr 

7:42 Hospital Dr @ #220 

7:45 Longsword Dr & Bronze Cir 

7:45 Shoal River Middle  

 

Bus #18-03 

7:18 Airmans Memorial & Chanan Dr 

7:20 Kensington Ln & Raven Ln 

7:21 Kensington Ln & Plover Ln 

7:24 Kensington Ln & Windsor Cir S 

7:26 John King Rd @ #427 

7:27 Whitewater Ln & Connor Dr 

7:28 Whitewater Ln & Brown Pl 

7:29 Brown Pl & Connor Dr 

7:31 Walker Cir & Hudson Dr 

7:32 Walker Cir & Shoalwood Dr  

7:33 Walker Cir W & Brown Pl 

7:34 Shoal Lake Dr & Shoal Lk Cir 

7:45 Shoal River Middle   


